35% CORRIDA DOS ENGENHEIROS E ARQUITETOS

Volta 2 - Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino - CREA/CAU
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Num.

137
153

122
146
144
109
97
348
128
88
155
114
106
156
107
169
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172
105
96
168
127
174
119
152
123
91
108
120
347
171
159
149

154
350
85
90
117
113
158
110
103
95
130
126
145
86

Nome
RAFAEL SILVA

MURIEL PETERSON FREIRE DOS

SANTOS
MATHEUS RANGEL WERNECK

BRUNO SOUSA SANTOS
RODRIGO GUEDES DA MOTA
MARCELO BRACK

GUSTAVO WYSE ABAURRE
ANDRE LUIZ RANGEL DA ROSA
MAURICIO DA ROCHA COELHO
MARCIO ROBERTO BRAGA
LUCAS BATISTA OLIVEIRA
HERALDO FONTANINI KELSCH
LAIO XAVIER DE VARGAS
DOUGLAS ARAUJO DA SILVA
IGOR FRAGA PIRAGIBE CARNEIRO

LEONARDO SALLES RUIVO DE
BARROS

LUIZ ANTONIO NOVAIS MARQUES
CORREIA

RAMIRES SOARES DE AMORIM

EDISON JOSE ALMEIDA LOPES
MAURICIO FREITAS FILARDI

HUGO CARVALHO VELOSO
HUMBERTO IZIDORO PEREIRA

LUIZ CLEISON G DE SANTANA
SAVIO DE CARVALHO JORDAO
EDUARDO RAVAGLIA CAMPOS

LUIZ FERNANDO DA SILVA

PAULO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
MARCUS VINICIUS SANTIAGO
EMILSON BRAGA DA SILVA

MIGUEL FERNANDES E FRENANDES
MARCELO PORTO DE LIMA

FELIPE ROCHA

PHILL JONATHAN ARAUJO GONZALEZ

DE NUNES
MARCELO DA CUNHA OLIVEIRA

Jonatas Pinheiro Machado

JOSE MARIA COELHO VAZ

FLAVIO PEREIRA TELLES

JOAO OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA

DARIO CASTRO CAMPOS

ROMERIO DE OLIVEIRA BITTENCOURT
MATHEUS ANO BOM SILVA CORDEIRO
DELZIO EDUARDO SOUSA JAMES
CESAR DE ARAUJO LIMA

MARCOS AURELIO BARCELOS
FERNANDO DA ROCHA COELHO
ALEXANDRE VACCHIANO DE ALMEIDA
JAMERSON FREITAS

Relatério emitido em 09/12/2025 as 11:14:13

Id.
38
40

34
37
33
61
39
49
29
61
25
68
35
43
32
34
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55
29
45
65
81
63
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51
45

Volta
2
2
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Tempo
00:17:46
00:19:48

00:20:35
00:21:46
00:22:15
00:22:40
00:23:08
00:24:36
00:24:44
00:26:06
00:25:26
00:25:34
00:26:19
00:27:05
00:27:19
00:27:00

00:27:14

00:27:30
00:27:23
00:27:30
00:28:01
00:27:45
00:28:13
00:28:13
00:28:42
00:28:58
00:29:01
00:29:45
00:29:45
00:30:59
00:31:00
00:32:31
00:34:45

00:35:22
00:36:28
00:38:07
00:37:46
00:38:40
00:39:34
00:39:57
00:40:30
00:41:51
00:42:13
00:42:07
00:42:56
00:43:42
00:45:46

Liquido
00:17:43
00:19:44

00:20:30
00:21:46
00:22:13
00:22:35
00:22:56
00:23:53
00:24:44
00:24:46
00:25:08
00:25:29
00:26:12
00:26:32
00:26:52
00:26:54

00:27:14

00:27:19
00:27:23
00:27:23
00:27:24
00:27:45
00:28:07
00:28:13
00:28:39
00:28:53
00:29:01
00:29:25
00:29:34
00:30:27
00:30:39
00:32:30
00:34:11

00:35:01
00:36:04
00:37:30
00:37:46
00:38:40
00:39:13
00:39:41
00:40:30
00:41:27
00:41:57
00:42:07
00:42:56
00:43:25
00:45:46

Péagina :



48
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140

147
170
141
99

136
121
142

129
125
104

ANTONIO CARLOS MASCARENHAS
ARRUDA
PAULO GERSON CAYRES LOUREIRO

LOURIVAL ARRUDA JUNIOR
CARLOS ALBERTO CAMPOS
DIEGO DAVID PEREIRA TUNALA
MAURO DE SOUZA SALLES
JOAO FERNANSES GONCALVES

JONATAS RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
FIGUEIREDO
JOSE RICARDO MONTEIRO

LUIZ OCTAVIO DE LIMA PEDREIRA
EDUARDO KLATT MATTOS

Relatério emitido em 09/12/2025 as 11:14:13

78

53
58
76
48
38
77
35

73
67
39
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00:46:54

00:47:38
00:47:28
00:47:30
00:48:55
00:50:11
00:51:53
00:58:30

01:01:05
01:01:01
18:38:56

00:46:26

00:47:18
00:47:28
00:47:30
00:48:31
00:49:57
00:51:36
00:58:03

01:00:30
01:00:49
18:38:53

Péagina :



